10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Engineering &
Technical Services

Capital Projects Division Manager
Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance Division Manager

Planning & Development Services
Division Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Program Manager
Laboratory Superintendent
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Environmental Compliance
Superintendent

Development Services Supervisor

Associate Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$263,020

$233,040

$220,436

$220,417

$202,928

$196,300

$190,684

$189,802

$183,995

$179,378

$177,676

$175,931

$175,733

$172,955

$172,841

$171,366

$170,480

$169,948



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Associate Engineer

Utility Systems Engineer
Associate Engineer

Senior Chemist

Associate Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer
Construction Inspector
Household Hazardous Waste
Supervisor

Senior Right-Of-Way Agent
Land Surveyor

Development Services Supervisor

Assistant Engineer

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$168,682

$163,959

$163,381

$162,887

$162,638

$161,716

$160,024

$159,811

$155,445

$154,717

$153,967

$152,447

$151,530

$148,654

$147,378

$145,344

$144,985

$144,197



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Construction Inspector

Assistant Engineer

Associate Engineer

Chemist llI

Construction Inspector

Senior Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Assistant Land Surveyor

Senior Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Engineering Assistant Il

Senior Engineering Assistant
Chemist Il

Engineering Assistant Ill

Chemist Il

Engineering Assistant Ill

Chemist Il

GIS Analyst

Assistant Land Surveyor

Senior Right-Of-Way Agent

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$143,967

$142,295

$141,695

$139,724

$139,299

$137,386

$137,244

$137,098

$137,090

$134,760

$131,731

$131,155

$130,807

$130,636

$130,180

$130,003

$129,549

$126,833



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Assistant Engineer

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

GIS Analyst

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Maintenance Planner
Engineering Technician llI
Environmental Compliance

Inspector Il

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Engineering Assistant Ill
Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Engineering Assistant Ill
Engineering Technician Il
Assistant Engineer
Engineering Technician llI
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Chemist Il

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$126,593

$126,476

$125,998

$125,746

$125,328

$124,390

$124,368

$124,311

$122,981

$122,326

$122,284

$121,702

$121,457

$121,227

$121,030

$120,838

$120,384

$119,120



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Contracts Specialist
Management Analyst
Construction Inspector
Engineering Assistant ||
Engineering Assistant Il
Construction Inspector
Management Analyst
Engineering Assistant Il
Senior Household Hazardous

Waste Technician

Senior Household Hazardous
Waste Technician

Staff Engineer

Engineering Technician I
Staff Engineer

Household Hazardous Waste
Technician Il

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Household Hazardous Waste

Technician Il

Administrative Assistant

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$118,655

$116,341

$115,921

$115,881

$115,437

$113,876

$113,670

$111,578

$110,193

$108,405

$108,139

$103,125

$94,693

$93,740

$92,449

$88,464

$87,431

$86,436



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Administrative Services Supervisor

Administrative Assistant
Household Hazardous Waste
Technician |

Chemist Il

Co-Op Student (Temporary)
Temporary Staff Engineer
Temporary Laboratory Assistant
Staff Engineer

Co-Op Student (Temporary)

Asset Management Program
Administrator

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$81,638

$78,141

$72,590

$66,210

$54,191

$54,173

$47,103

$32,890

$27,597

$27,401



