	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Engineering & Technical Services		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$263,020
2.	Capital Projects Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$233,040
3.	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$220,436
4.	Planning & Development Services Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$220,417
5.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$202,928
6.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$196,300
7.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$190,684
8.	Program Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$189,802
9.	Laboratory Superintendent		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$183,995
10.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$179,378
11.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$177,676
12.	Associate Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$175,931
13.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$175,733
14.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$172,955
15.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$172,841
16.	Environmental Compliance Superintendent		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$171,366
17.	Development Services Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$170,480
18.	Associate Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$169,948

19.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$168,682
20.	Utility Systems Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$163,959
21.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$163,381
22.	Senior Chemist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$162,887
23.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$162,638
24.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$161,716
25.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$160,024
26.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$159,811
27.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$155,445
28.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$154,717
29.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$153,967
30.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$152,447
31.	Construction Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$151,530
32.	Household Hazardous Waste Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$148,654
33.	Senior Right-Of-Way Agent	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$147,378
34.	Land Surveyor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$145,344
35.	Development Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$144,985
36.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$144,197

37.	Construction Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$143,967
38.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$142,295
39.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$141,695
40.	Chemist III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$139,724
41.	Construction Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$139,299
42.	Senior Environmental Compliance Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$137,386
43.	Assistant Land Surveyor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$137,244
44.	Senior Environmental Compliance Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$137,098
45.	Engineering Assistant III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$137,090
46.	Senior Engineering Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$134,760
47.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$131,731
48.	Engineering Assistant III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$131,155
49.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$130,807
50.	Engineering Assistant III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$130,636
51.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$130,180
52.	GIS Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$130,003
53.	Assistant Land Surveyor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$129,549
54.	Senior Right-Of-Way Agent	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$126,833

55.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$126,593
56.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$126,476
57.	GIS Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$125,998
58.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$125,746
59.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$125,328
60.	Engineering Technician III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$124,390
61.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$124,368
62.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$124,311
63.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$122,981
64.	Engineering Assistant III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$122,326
65.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$122,284
66.	Engineering Assistant III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$121,702
67.	Engineering Technician III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$121,457
68.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$121,227
69.	Engineering Technician III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$121,030
70.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$120,838
71.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$120,384
72.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$119,120

73.	Contracts Specialist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$118,655
74.	Management Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$116,341
75.	Construction Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$115,921
76.	Engineering Assistant II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$115,881
77.	Engineering Assistant II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$115,437
78.	Construction Inspector	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$113,876
79.	Management Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$113,670
80.	Engineering Assistant II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$111,578
81.	Senior Household Hazardous Waste Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$110,193
82.	Senior Household Hazardous Waste Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$108,405
83.	Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$108,139
84.	Engineering Technician II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$103,125
85.	Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$94,693
86.	Household Hazardous Waste Technician II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$93,740
87.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$92,449
88.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$88,464
89.	Household Hazardous Waste Technician II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$87,431
90.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$86,436

91.	Administrative Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$81,638
92.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$78,141
93.	Household Hazardous Waste Technician I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$72,590
94.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$66,210
95.	Co-Op Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$54,191
96.	Temporary Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$54,173
97.	Temporary Laboratory Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$47,103
98.	Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$32,890
99.	Co-Op Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$27,597
100.	Asset Management Program Administrator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$27,401